Domos 32" E26 Socket Pendant
Project: Note:
Type: Quantity: Model#:
1/1
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
© 2023 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588
fax: (847) 306-3432
email: sales@blackjacklighting.com
Blackjacklighting.com
1547 Barclay Blvd.
Buffalo Grove IL, 60089
Series Diffuser Size Finish Color Temperature Wattage Mounting Length
DOM – SO – 32 – – NAK – E26 – SP5 –
WG White w/Gold Interior
BG Black w/Gold Interior
NAK
(not applicable)
SP5
(5" Canopy/ no driver)
SO E26 Socket
(bulb not included)
32 32" DiameterDOM Domos 144 (144" cable length standard)
### for cable length other than
144" specify cable length in
inches
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: DOM-SO-32-WG-NAK-E26-SP5-144
DOM - SO - 32 - - NAK - E26 - SP5 -
Description
Subtle, arching geometric forms with color and scale.
Quality illumination delivered via screw-in bulb.
Features
• Suspends from an 8' adjustable cable
• Comes standard with three-bulb E26 socket (bulbs not included)
• Spun aluminum construction with 2-color powder coated paint finish
• Damp location rated
Specifications
•  Standard Cable Length: 144” (12 ft.)
•  Fixture Weight: 47.6 lb (21.6 kg))
Options
 • Available in: WG-White w/Gold Interior, BG-Black w/Gold Interior,
or SW-Satin Nickel w/White Interior
 • Other cable lengths available; contact Blackjack Lighting
Dimensions
E26
(E26 screw-in socket)
(Bulb not included)
75 W maximum/
incandescent bulb
23 W maximum listed
LED bulb
16"
40.7 cm
32"
81.3 cm
Bottom View
BG - Black w/
Gold Interior
WG - White w/
Gold Interior
16”
(40.7 cm)
161”
(409 cm)
32”
(81.3 cm)
16"
40.7 cm
32"
81.3 cm
Side View